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Standard Mortgage Corp. 1819 W. Pinhook, Ste. 110, Lafayette, LA 70518 (337) 362-0102

Lower, LLC 1403 Metro Drive, Suite D , Alexandria, LA 71303  (318) 442 - 9414
Standard Mortgage Corp. 1819 W. Pinhook, Ste. 110, Lafayette, LA 70518 (337) 362-0102

First Federal Bank of Louisiana 222 S 10th St., Oakdale, LA 71463  (337) 335-2031
Standard Mortgage Corp. 1819 W. Pinhook, Ste. 110, Lafayette, LA 70518 (337) 362-0102

Assurance Financial Group 16044 Highway 73, Building 107, Prairieville, LA 70769 (225) 239-7166
Cadence Bank 6100 Corporate Blvd., Baton Rouge, LA 70808  (225) 768-1100

GMFS Mortgage 37283 Swamp Road Suite 1002, Prairieville, LA 70769 (225) 402-4124
Guild Mortgage Company, LLC 17425 Jefferson Hwy Suite D, Baton Rouge, LA 70817, (225) 454-2002 (225) 614-3988

7235 Jefferson Hwy., Baton Rouge, LA 70806 (225) 757-4460
13906 Perkins Road, Baton Rouge, LA 70810  (225) 763-2000
13906 Perkins Road, Baton Rouge, LA 70810  (225) 763-2000

Lower, LLC 8550 United Plaza Blvd, Ste 702, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
9400 Old Hammond Hwy., Baton Rouge, LA 70809  (225)923-0232

14545 Wax Road, Central, LA 70809  (225)215-4441
916 South Burnside Ave., Gonzales, LA 70737 (225) 621-7214
508 North Airline Hwy., Gonzales, LA 70737 (225) 644-1100
17637 Airline Hwy., Prairieville, LA 70769 (225) 744-4349

3201 Monroe Hwy., Pineville, LA 71360 (318) 545-8200

Acadia

Alexandria

Allen

Ascension

Gulf Coast Bank & Trust

Red River Bank

Regions 
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Standard Mortgage 11616 Southfork Ave. Ste 100, Baton Rouge, LA 70816 (225) 924-1900
US Mortgage Corp. 16094 LA-73, Praireville, LA 70769, (844) 211 - 6111

Wolfe Financial, Inc. 3029 S Sherwood Forest Blvd. Suite 240, Baton Rouge, LA 70816

Standard Mortgage Corp. 11616 Southfork Ave., Ste. 100, Baton Rouge, LA 70816 (225) 924-1900

Lower, LLC 1403 Metro Drive, Suite D , Alexandria, LA 71303  (318) 442 - 9414
1412 Centre Court Dr, Ste. 101, Alexandria, LA 71301 (318) 561-4000

3120 Hwy 28 East, Pineville, LA 71360  (318)561-4000
Standard Mortgage Corp. 1819 W. Pinhook, Ste. 110, Lafayette, LA 70518 (337) 362-0102

First Federal Bank of Louisiana 519 N Pine St., Deridder, LA 70634  (337) 462-2425
Standard Mortgage Corp. 1819 W. Pinhook, Ste. 110, Lafayette, LA 70518 (337) 362-0102

Standard Mortgage 425 Ashley Ridge Blvd., Ste. 102, Shreveport, LA 71106  (318) 869-4444

Cadence Bank 3003 Airline Drive, Bossier City, LA 71111  (381) 752-6666
4699 Hwy 80, Haughton, LA 71037 (318) 824-7400

623 Kingston Road, Benton, LA 71006 (318) 935-0901
Bank of England 6007 Financial Plaza, Ste. 104-B, Shreveport, LA 71129  (318) 751-9005

Assumption

Avoyelles

Beauregard

Bienville

Bossier

Red River Bank

Ascension

Citizens Bank & Trust
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Interlinc Mortgage Services 910 Pierremont Rd., Ste. 400, Office #23, Shreveport, LA 71106  (318) 470-8576
3300 Airline Drive, Bossier City, LA 71111  (318) 675-2970
2931 E. Texas St., Bossier City, LA 71111  (318) 675-2960
5868 Line Avenue, Shreveport, LA 71106  (318) 675-2980
2569 Viking Dr., Bossier City, LA 71111 (318) 415-6070

2948 East Texas St., Bossier City, LA 71111 (318) 415-6250
Standard Mortgage 425 Ashley Ridge Blvd., Ste. 102, Shreveport, LA 71106 (318) 869-4444

Union Home Mortgage 4012 Benton Road, Suite 102, Bossier City, LA 71111 (601) 914-2999

Assurance Financial Group 670 Albemarle Drive, Suite 101, Shreveport, LA 71106 (318) 317-3467
Cadence Bank 6105 Line Avenue, Shreveport, LA 71106  (318) 603-6074

120 W. Arkansas Ave., Vivian, LA 71082 (318) 375-3217
6330 Youree Drive, Shreveport, LA 71105 (318) 629-3217

5755 North Market Street, Shreveport, LA 71107 (318) 309-0119
110 Highway 1 North, Oil City, LA 71061 (318) 995-6000

7607 Fern Ave., Shreveport LA 71105 (318) 629-7800
Bank of England 6007 Financial Plaza, Ste. 104-B, Shreveport, LA 71129  (318) 751-9005

Interlinc Mortgage Services 910 Pierremont Rd., Ste. 400, Office #23, Shreveport, LA 71106  (318) 470-8576

Red River Bank

Regions 

Caddo

Bossier

Citizens Bank & Trust
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3300 Airline Drive, Bossier City, LA 71111  (318)675-2970
2931 E. Texas St., Bossier City, LA 71111  (318)675-2960
5868 Line Avenue, Shreveport, LA 71106  (318)675-2980

1751 Line Ave., Shreveport, LA 71101 (318)415-6100
6602 Youree Dr., Shreveport, LA 71105 (318) 415-6200
4740 Line Ave., Shreveport, LA 71106 (318) 415-6280

1633 North Market St., Shreveport, LA 71107 (318) 415-6220
5824 Hearne Ave., Shreveport, LA 71108 (318) 415-6160

8350 Millicent Way, Shreveport, LA 71115 (318) 415-6340
2559 Bert Kouns Industrial Loop, Shreveport, LA 71118 (318) 415-6310

6800 Pines Rd., Shreveport, LA 71129 (318) 415-6370
Standard Mortgage 425 Ashley Ridge Blvd., Ste. 102, Shreveport, LA 71106 (318) 869-4444

Affordable Mortgage Advisors LLC 
dba Holland Mortgage Advisors

114 State St, Lake Charles LA 70605

American Pacific Mortgage Corporation 1212 CJ Langley Rd., Dequincy, LA 70633 (337) 580-5020
DSLD Mortgage LLC 203 West 11th Street, Lake Charles, LA 70601 (225) 224-3866

324 E. McNeese St., Lake Charles, LA 70605  (337) 480-0180
1135 Lakeshore Drive, Lake Charles, LA 70601  (337) 433-3611

4090 Nelson Road, Lake Charles, LA 70605  (337) 480-0806
2250 Maplewood Dr., Sulphur, LA 70663  (337) 625-5388

2940 Ruth St., Sulphur, LA 70665  (337) 528-7777
640 Sam Houston Jones Pkwy., Lake Charles, LA 70611  (337) 855-4545

2214 Sampson St., Westlake, LA 70669  (337) 439-3062

Calcasieu

Caddo

Red River Bank

Regions 

First Federal Bank of Louisiana
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GMFS Mortgage 3830 Nelson Road Suite 300, Lake Charles, LA 70605 (337) 246-2414
Standard Mortgage Corp. 1819 W. Pinhook, Ste. 110, Lafayette, LA 70518 (337) 362-0102

The Mortgage Firm 3600 Common Street Suite 100, Lake Charles, LA 70607 (337) 477 - 5626

Standard Mortgage 425 Ashley Ridge Blvd., Ste. 102, Shreveport, LA 71106 (318) 869-4444

Standard Mortgage Corp. 1819 W. Pinhook, Ste. 110, Lafayette, LA 70518 (337) 362-0102

1412 Centre Court Dr, Ste. 101, Alexandria, LA 71301 (318) 561-4000
3120 Hwy 28 East, Pineville, LA 71360  (318)561-4000

Standard Mortgage 425 Ashley Ridge Blvd., Ste. 102, Shreveport, LA 71106 (318) 869-4444

Century Next 2109 Farmerville Hwy., Ruston, LA 71270  (318) 255-3733
Standard Mortgage 425 Ashley Ridge Blvd., Ste. 102, Shreveport, LA 71106 (318) 869-4444

Standard Mortgage 425 Ashley Ridge Blvd., Ste. 102, Shreveport, LA 71106 (318) 869-4444

Red River Bank

Caldwell

Calcasieu

Cameron

Catahoula

Claiborne

Concordia
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3300 Airline Drive, Bossier City, LA 71111  (318)675-2970
2931 E. Texas St., Bossier City, LA 71111  (318)675-2960
5868 Line Avenue, Shreveport, LA 71106  (318)675-2980

Standard Mortgage 425 Ashley Ridge Blvd., Ste. 103, Shreveport, LA 71106 (318) 869-4444

4884 Bluebonnet Blvd., Baton Rouge, LA 70809  (225) 218-9746
9029 Jefferson Hwy., Baton Rouge, LA 70809  (225) 448-2680

Cadence Bank 6100 Corporate Blvd., Baton Rouge, LA 70808  (225) 768-1100
DSLD Mortgage LLC 7660 Pecue Lane, Ste. 300, Baton Rouge, LA 70809 (225) 224-3866

Eustis Mortgage 11408 Lake Sherwood Ave., N., Ste. B, Baton Rouge, LA 70816  (225) 444-4970
FBT Mortgage 8383 Jefferson Hwy., Baton Rouge, LA 70809  (225) 925-3014

7389 Florida Blvd. Suite 200A Baton Rouge, LA 70806 (225) 214-5000
4561 Durham Place Suite C, Baton Rouge, LA 70816 (225 214-5150

Guild Mortgage Company, LLC 17425 Jefferson Hwy Suite D, Baton Rouge, LA 70817, (225) 454-2002 (225) 614-3988
7235 Jefferson Hwy., Baton Rouge, LA 70806 (225) 757-4453
13906 Perkins Road, Baton Rouge, LA 70810  (225) 763-2000

GMFS Mortgage Corporate

Assurance Financial Group

Gulf Coast Bank & Trust

East Baton Rouge

Red River Bank

DeSoto
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Loan Depot 1937 Perkins Rd., Baton Rouge, LA 70808  (888) 983-3240
Lower, LLC 8550 United Plaza Blvd, Ste 702, Baton Rouge, LA 70809

Planet Home Lending 2900 Westfork Drive, ste 401 Baton Rouge, LA (866) 882-8187
Primary Residential Mortgage 8480 Bluebonnet Blvd, Ste B Baton Rouge, LA 70810 (225) 300-8895

343 3rd Street, Ste. 412, Baton Rouge, LA 70801  (225)614-9411
4992 Bluebonnet Blvd., #A, Baton Rouge, LA 70809  (225)614-9470
9400 Old Hammond Hwy, Baton Rouge, LA 70809  (225)923-0232

14545 Wax Road, Central, LA 70809  (225)215-4441
4919 Main St., Zachary, LA 70791 (225) 286-2810

400 Convention St., Suite 100, Baton Rouge, LA 70802 (225) 388-2590
5950 Plank Rd., Baton Rouge, LA 70805 (225) 228-7700

7265 Florida Blvd., Baton Rouge, LA 70806 (225) 228-7680
3003 College Dr., Baton Rouge, LA 70808 (225) 364-3550

7777 Jefferson Hwy., Baton Rouge, LA 70809 (225) 228-7640
5111 Essen Ln., Baton Rouge, LA 70809 (225) 228-7620
7945 Bluebonnet Blvd., Baton Rouge, LA (225) 400-6820

8756 Siegen Ln., Baton Rouge, LA (225) 364-3540
11880 Greenwell Springs Rd., Baton Rouge, LA 70814 (225) 400-6820

10150 Coursey Blvd., Baton Rouge, LA 70813 (225) 228-7660
2121 O'Neal Ln., Baton Rouge, LA 70816 (225) 400-6850

3121 South Sherwood Forest Blvd., Baton Rouge, LA 70816 (225) 400-6900
6350 Jones Creek Rd., Baton Rouge, LA 70817 (225) 400-6920

Primelending

Red River Bank

Regions 

East Baton Rouge
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Standard Mortgage Corp. 11616 Southfork Ave., Ste. 100, Baton Rouge, LA 70816 (225) 924-1900
Sun West Mortgage Company, Inc. 11606 Southfork Drive, Suite #'s 200 & 201, Baton Rouge, LA 70816 (800) 453-7884 Ext. 89844 

The First Bank 9250 Siegen Lane, Baton Rouge, LA 70810 (225) 490-1577
The Mortgage Firm 4520 Jamestown Ave, Suite 2, Baton Rouge , LA 70808 (225) 921-4003

Union Home Mortgage 13441 Tigerbend Road, Suites D & E-1, Baton Rouge, LA 70817 (225) 310-3140
Wolfe Financial, Inc. 3029 S Sherwood Forest Blvd. Suite 240, Baton Rouge, LA 70816

Standard Mortgage 425 Ashley Ridge Blvd., Ste. 102, Shreveport, LA 71106 (318) 869-4444

7235 Jefferson Hwy., Baton Rouge, LA 70806 (225) 757-4453
13906 Perkins Road, Baton Rouge, LA 70810  (225) 763-2000

9400 Old Hammond Hwy, Baton Rouge, LA 70809  (225) 923-0232
14545 Wax Road, Central, LA 70809  (225)215-4441

Standard Mortgage Corp. 11616 Southfork Ave., Ste. 100, Baton Rouge, LA 70816 (225) 924-1900

Lower, LLC 1403 Metro Drive, Suite D , Alexandria, LA 71303  (318) 442 - 9414
Standard Mortgage Corp. 1819 W. Pinhook, Ste. 110, Lafayette, LA 70518 (337) 362-0102

Standard Mortgage 425 Ashley Ridge Blvd., Ste. 102, Shreveport, LA 71106 (318) 869-4444

Lower, LLC 1403 Metro Drive, Suite D, Alexandria, LA 71303  (318) 442 - 9414
1412 Centre Court Dr, Ste. 101, Alexandria, LA 71301 (318) 561-4000

3120 Hwy 28 East, Pineville, LA 71360  (318)561-4000
Standard Mortgage Corp. 11616 Southfork Ave., Ste. 100, Baton Rouge, LA 70816 (225) 924-1900

East Carroll

East Feliciana

Evangeline

Gulf Coast Bank & Trust

Red River Bank

Franklin

East Baton Rouge

Grant

Red River Bank



Mortgage Revenue Bond Lender List
Approved by Lakeview as of 12/4/2024

734 South Lewis St., New Iberia, LA 70560 (337) 608-7650
317 North Lewis St., New Iberia, LA 70563 (337) 608-7690

Standard Mortgage Corp. 1819 W. Pinhook, Ste. 110, Lafayette, LA 70518 (337) 362-0102

7235 Jefferson Hwy., Baton Rouge, LA 70806 (225) 757-4453
13906 Perkins Road, Baton Rouge, LA 70810  (225) 763-2000

9400 Old Hammond Hwy., Baton Rouge, LA 70809  (225) 923-0232
14545 Wax Road, Central, LA 70809  (225)215-4441

Standard Mortgage Corp. 11616 Southfork Ave., Ste. 100, Baton Rouge, LA 70816 (225) 924-1900

Standard Mortgage 425 Ashley Ridge Blvd., Ste. 102, Shreveport, LA 71106 (318) 869-4444

AML Funding Inc, dba Absolute Mortgage & Lending 110 Veterans Blvd., Ste. 140, Metairie, LA 70005 (504) 828-2990
1901 Manhatten Blvd., Ste. D-118, Harvey, LA 70058  (504) 372-6257

3525 Hessmer Ave., Suite 202, Metairie, LA 70002  (504) 885-2018
3929 Veterans Blvd.; Metairie, LA 70002 (504) 586-2769

458 Metairie Rd.; Metairie, LA 70005 (504) 586-2726
2316 Manhattan Blvd.; Harvey, LA 70058 (504) 586-2639

Geneva Financial 180 S. Arizona Ave Ste 310 Chandler, AZ 85225 (504) 270-2783

Iberville

Jackson

Iberia

Gulf Coast Bank & Trust

Red River Bank

Jefferson

Delmar Financial Company

FBT Mortgage

Regions 
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540 Lapalco Blvd., Gretna, LA 70056  (504) 533-8791
1801 E. Judge Perez, Chalmette, LA 70043  (504) 569-1900
8216 N. Judge Perez, Chalmette, LA 70043  (504) 561-1300
201 Huey P Long Ave., Gretna, LA 70056  (504) 544-5599

101 Manhattan Blvd., Bldg, F-100, Harvey, LA 70058  (504) 544-6350
3410 Williams Blvd., Kenner, LA 70065 (504) 832-6722, (504) 565-3656

2626 N. Arnoult, Ste. 100, Metairie, LA  70002 
1825 Veterans Blvd., Metairie, LA 70005 (504) 841-2830
5001 Veterans Blvd., Metairie, LA  70006  (504) 539-7310

Lower, LLC 1403 Metro Drive, Suite D, Alexandria, LA 71303  (318) 442 - 9414
Movement Mortgage 3525 N. Causeway, ste 101 Metairie, LA 70

PrimeLending 6050 Pontchartrain Blvd., Ste. 200, New Orleans, LA 70124  (504)210-8487
3525 North Causeway Blvd., Metairie, LA 70002 (504) 513-7040

2030 Metairie Rd., Metairie, LA 70005 (504) 513-7100
4400 Veterans Blvd., Metairie, LA 70006 (504) 605-6820

313 Westbank Expressway, Gretna, LA 70053 (504) 777-7820
101 Wall Blvd., Gretna, LA 70056 (504) 513-7150

1749 Manhattan Blvd., Harvey, LA 70058 (504) 513-7220
3525 Williams Blvd., Kenner, LA 70065 (504) 904-7150
2098 Barataria Blvd., Marrero, LA 70072 (504) 777-7960

900 Westbank Expressway, Westwego, LA 70094 (504)513-7130
840 South Clearview Pkwy., Harahan, LA 70123 (504) 513-7110
110 Veterans Blvd., Ste. 140, Metairie, LA 70005 (504) 828-2990

4051 Veterans Memorial Blvd., #404, Metairie, LA 70002  (504) 206-3813
701 Poydras St., Ste. 300, New Orleans, LA 70139 (504) 569-3788

The First Bank 1041 Veterans Blvd., Metairie, LA 70005 (504) 267-9570
The Mortgage Firm 1 Galleria Bivd Suite 1900, Metairie, LA 70001 (504) 919-9504

Standard Mortgage Corp. 1819 W. Pinhook, Ste. 110, Lafayette, LA 70518 (337) 362-0102
American Pacific Mortgage Corporation 900 S. College Rd., Ste 106, Lafayette, LA 70503 (337) 580-5020

Assurance Financial Group 1215 Camellia Boulevard, Lafayette, LA 70508 (337) 981-9322

Jefferson

Regions 

Standard Mortgage Corp.

Jefferson

Jefferson Davis

Gulf Coast Bank & Trust
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Cadence Bank 315 Settlers Trace Blvd., Lafayette, LA 70508  (337) 354-3900
DSLD Mortgage LLC 603 Silverstone Road, Ste. 103, Lafayette, LA 70508 (225) 224-3866

FBT Mortgage 1201 Camellia Blvd., Ste. 100, Lafayette, LA 70508  (337) 354-1681
GMFS 300 Rue Beauregard Building I, Lafayette, LA 70508 (337) 456-3580 
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PrimeLending 2800 W. Pinhood Rd., Ste. 9, Lafayette, LA 70508  (337) 347-8671
2901 Johnston St., Lafayette, LA 70503 (337) 314-9140

1208 Albertson Pkwy., Broussard, LA 70518 (337) 714-7820
Standard Mortgage Corp. 1819 W. Pinhook, Ste. 110, Lafayette, LA 70518 (337) 362-0102

Assurance Financial Group 1227 St. Charles St., Ste. B, Houma, LA 70360 (985) 860-3371
Gulf Coast Bank & Trust 700 Canal Blvd., Ste. B, Thibodaux, LA 70301  (985) 446-3902

1001 Canal Blvd., Thibodaux, LA 70301 (985) 387-7940
16233 East Main St., Cut Off, LA 70345 (985) 632-2588

Standard Mortgage 110 Veterans Blvd., Ste. 140, Metairie, LA 70005 (504) 828-2990

Jefferson Davis

Lafourche

Regions 

Regions 

Lafayette
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Lower, LLC 1403 Metro Drive, Suite D, Alexandria, LA 71303  (318) 442 - 9414
1412 Centre Court Dr, Ste. 101, Alexandria, LA 71301 (318) 561-4000

3120 Hwy 28 East, Pineville, LA 71360  (318)561-4000
Standard Mortgage 425 Ashley Ridge Blvd., Ste. 102, Shreveport, LA 71106 (318) 869-4444

Regions 1317 North Trenton St., Ruston, LA 71270 (318) 514-7720
Standard Mortgage 425 Ashley Ridge Blvd., Ste. 102, Shreveport, LA 71106 (318) 869-4444

Cadence Bank 6100 Corporate Blvd., Baton Rouge, LA 70808  (225) 768-1100
FBT Mortgage 31579 Hwy. 22; Springfield, LA 70462 (225) 395-2909

GMFS Mortgage 1175 Del Este Suite B, Denham Springs, LA 70726
Guild Mortgage Company, LLC 17425 Jefferson Hwy Suite D, Baton Rouge, LA 70817, (225) 454-2002 (225) 614-3988

1110 Hwy 190, Covington, LA 70433  (985) 898-3900
7235 Jefferson Hwy., Baton Rouge, LA 70806 (225) 757-4453, (225) 757-4460

13906 Perkins Road, Baton Rouge, LA 70810  (225) 763-2000
200 S. Range Ave., Ste. B & C, Denham Springs, LA 70726  (225) 231-1809

300 W. Morris Ave., Hammond, LA 70403  (985) 249-7272
3916 Hwy 22, Mandeville, LA 70471  (985) 249-7240

Lower, LLC 8550 United Plaza Blvd, Ste 702, Baton Rouge, LA 70809

PrimeLending 171 Del Orleans Ave., Ste. A, Denham Springs, LA 70726  (225) 304-5568
9400 Old Hammond Hwy., Baton Rouge, LA 70809  (225) 923-0232

14545 Wax Road, Central, LA 70809  (225)215-4441
Regions 1509 South Range Ave., Denham Springs, LA 70726 (225) 243-9605

Standard Mortgage Corp. 11616 Southfork Ave., Ste. 100, Baton Rouge, LA 70816 (225) 924-1900
Wolfe Financial, Inc. 3029 S Sherwood Forest Blvd. Suite 240, Baton Rouge, LA 70816

Standard Mortgage 425 Ashley Ridge Blvd., Ste. 102, Shreveport, LA 71106 (318) 869-4444

Regions 2007 East Madison Ave., Bastrop, LA 71220 (318) 814-7870
Standard Mortgage 425 Ashley Ridge Blvd., Ste. 102, Shreveport, LA 71106 (318) 869-4444

Red River Bank

LaSalle

Lincoln

Livingston

Madison

Morehouse

Natchitoches 

Livingston

Gulf Coast Bank & Trust

Gulf Coast Bank & Trust

Red River Bank
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First Federal Bank of Louisiana 701 Keyser Ave., Natchitoches, LA 71457 (318) 352-5511
1412 Centre Court Dr, Ste. 101, Alexandria, LA 71301 (318) 561-4000

3120 Hwy 28 East, Pineville, LA 71360  (318)561-4000
Standard Mortgage 425 Ashley Ridge Blvd., Ste. 102, Shreveport, LA 71106 (318) 869-4444

AML Funding Inc, dba Absolute Mortgage & Lending 110 Veterans Blvd., Ste. 140, Metairie, LA 70005 (504) 828-2990
Bank of England 2800 Gause Blvd. E., Suite A, Slidell, LA 70461  (985) 718-3690

Cross Country Mortgage 4932 E-F Prytania Street, New Orleans, LA 70115 (504) 939-1704

Geneva Financial 180 S. Arizona Ave Ste 310 Chandler, AZ 85225 (504) 270-2783
Eustis Mortgage 1100 Poydras St. Suite 2525, New Orleans, LA 70163  (504) 586-0075

3929 Veterans Blvd.; Metairie, LA 70002 (504) 586-2769
458 Metairie Rd.; Metairie, LA 70005 (504) 586-2726

2316 Manhattan Blvd.; Harvey, LA 70058 (504) 586-2639
909 Poydras St., Ste. 100, New Orleans, LA 70112  (504) 584-5900

3410 Williams Blvd., Kenner, LA 70065  (504) 832-6722, (504) 565-3656
1825 Veterans Blvd., Metairie, LA 70005 (504) 841-2830
5001 Veterans Blvd., Metairie, LA  70006  (504) 539-7310

201 Carrollton Ave., New Orleans, LA 70119  (504) 544-6310
848 Harrison Ave., New Orleans, LA 70124 (504) 539-7300
3200 Magazine St., New Orleans, LA 70115  (504) 841-6000

200 St. Charles Ave., New Orleans, LA 70130 (504) 561-6100
737 Terry Pkwy., Terrytown, LA 70056  (504) 561-6110

Interlinc Mortgage Services 650 Poydras Street, Suite 2010, New Orleans, LA 70130 (504) 309-9711
Lower, LLC 1403 Metro Drive, Suite D, Alexandria, LA 71303  (318) 442-9414 

Red River Bank

FBT Mortgage

Gulf Coast Bank & Trust

Orleans

Orleans
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5409 Tchoupitoulas St., New Orleans, LA 70115 (504) 513-7190
3836 Elysian Fields Ave., New Orleans, LA 70122 (504) 605-6620

114 West Robert E. Lee Blvd., New Orleans, LA 70124 (504) 605-6640
400 Poydras St., Suite 100, New Orleans, LA 70130 (504) 586-6200

1820 St. Charles Ave., Suite 100, New Orleans, LA 70130 (504) 513-7200
4626 General Degaulle Dr., New Orleans, LA 70131 (504) 605-6700

110 Veterans Blvd., Ste. 140, Metairie, LA 70005 (504) 828-2990
701 Poydras St., Ste 300, New Orleans, LA 70139 (504)569-3788

Assurance Financial Group 1215 Cypress Street, Suite 3, West Monroe, LA 71291 (318) 812-0022
Cadence Bank 1220 N. 18th St., Monroe, LA 71201  (318) 388-3990

2450 Tower Dr., Monroe, LA 71201  (318) 812-2265
2109 Farmerville Hwy., Ruston, LA 71270  (318) 255-3733

Eagle Bank 2020 Tower Drive, Suite 102, Monroe, LA 71201 (318) 460-7727

Orleans

Century Bank

Regions 

Standard Mortgage

Ouachita
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1900 North 18th St., Suite 100, Monroe, LA 71201 (318) 362-8220
601 Sterlington Rd., Monroe, LA 71203 (318) 509-7500

3204 Cypress St., West Monroe, LA 71291 (318) 509-7460
Standard Mortgage 425 Ashley Ridge Blvd., Ste. 102, Shreveport, LA 71106 (318) 869-4444

201 Huey P Long Ave., Gretna, LA 70056  (504) 544-5599
101 Manhattan Blvd., Bldg, F-100, Harvey, LA 70058  (504) 544-6350

3410 Williams Blvd., Kenner, LA 70065 (504) 832-6722, (504) 565-3656
2626 N. Arnoult, Ste. 100, Metairie, LA  70002 

1825 Veterans Blvd., Metairie, LA 70005 (504) 841-2830
5001 Veterans Blvd., Metairie, LA  70006  (504) 539-7310

201 Carrollton Ave., New Orleans, LA 70119  (504) 544-6310
848 Harrison Ave., New Orleans, LA 70124 (504) 539-7300
3200 Magazine St., New Orleans, LA 70115  (504) 841-6000

200 St. Charles Ave., New Orleans, LA 70130 (504) 561-6100
737 Terry Pkwy., Terrytown, LA 70056 (504) 561-6110

8018 Highway 23, Belle Chasse, LA 70037 (504) 605-6760
28526 Highway 23, Port Sulphur, LA 70083 (504) 605-6730

110 Veterans Blvd., Ste. 140, Metairie, LA 70005 (504) 828-2990
701 Poydras St., Ste 300, New Orleans, LA 70139 (504)569-3788

7235 Jefferson Hwy., Baton Rouge, LA 70806 (225) 757-4453, (225) 757-4460
13906 Perkins Road, Baton Rouge, LA 70810  (225) 763-2000

Regions 107 East Main St., New Roads, LA 70760 (225) 240-7920
Standard Mortgage Corp. 11616 Southfork Ave., Ste. 100, Baton Rouge, LA 70816 (225) 924-1900

Cadence Bank 4600 Jackson St., Alexandria, LA 71303  (318) 619-2920
5615-A Jackson St., Alexandria, LA 71303  (318) 449-9540

4401 Coliseum Blvd., Alexandria, LA 71303  (318) 442-2700
3305 LA Hwy 28 East, Pineville, LA 71360  (318) 443-7400

Lower, LLC 1403 Metro Drive, Suite D, Alexandria, LA 71303  (318) 442-9414 

Ouachita

First Federal Bank of Louisiana

Plaquemines

Gulf Coast Bank & Trust

Rapides

Regions 

Gulf Coast Bank & Trust

Regions 

Standard Mortgage

Pointe Coupee

Rapides
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1412 Centre Court Dr, Ste. 101, Alexandria, LA 71301 (318) 561-4000
3120 Hwy 28 East, Pineville, LA 71360  (318)561-4000
1439 Centre Ct., Alexandria, LA 71301 (318) 427-3700

333 MacArthur Dr., Alexandria, LA 71303 (318) 545-8230
Standard Mortgage Corp. 1819 W. Pinhook, Ste. 110, Lafayette, LA 70518 (337) 362-0102

3300 Airline Drive, Bossier City, LA 71111  (318)675-2970
2931 E. Texas St., Bossier City, LA 71111  (318)675-2960
5868 Line Avenue, Shreveport, LA 71106  (318)675-2980

Standard Mortgage 425 Ashley Ridge Blvd., Ste. 102, Shreveport, LA 71106 (318) 869-4444

Standard Mortgage 425 Ashley Ridge Blvd., Ste. 102, Shreveport, LA 71106 (318) 869-4444

1412 Centre Court Dr, Ste. 101, Alexandria, LA 71301 (318) 561-4000
3120 Hwy 28 East, Pineville, LA 71360  (318)561-4000

Standard Mortgage 425 Ashley Ridge Blvd., Ste. 102, Shreveport, LA 71106 (318) 869-4444

Cross Country Mortgage 908 W. Judge Perez Drive, Suite A, Chalmette, LA 70043 (504) 207-7600
Geneva Financial 180 S. Arizona Ave Ste 310 Chandler, AZ 85225 (504) 270-2783

3929 Veterans Blvd.; Metairie, LA 70002 (504) 586-2769
458 Metairie Rd.; Metairie, LA 70005 (504) 586-2726

2316 Manhattan Blvd.; Harvey, LA 70058 (504) 586-2639

Richland

Sabine

St. Bernard

Red River Bank

Red River Bank

FBT Mortgage

Regions 

Red River

Red River Bank
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1801 E. Judge Perez, Chalmette, LA 70043  (504) 569-1900
8216 W. Judge Perez, Chalmette, LA 70043  (504) 561-1300

200 St. Charles Ave., New Orleans, LA 70130 (504) 561-6100
201 Carrollton Ave., New Orleans, LA 70119  (504) 544-6310

3200 Magazine Street, New Orleans, LA 70115  (504) 841-6000
848 Harrison Ave., New Orleans, LA 70124 (504) 539-7300
1900 Oak Harbor Blvd., Slidell, LA 70460 (985) 646-6500

737 Terry Pkwy., Terrytown, LA 70056 (504) 561-6110
Regions 3101 Paris Rd., Chalmette, LA 70043 (504) 605-6800

110 Veterans Blvd., Ste. 140, Metairie, LA 70005 (504) 828-2990
701 Poydras St., Ste 300, New Orleans, LA 70139 (504)569-3788

3929 Veterans Blvd.; Metairie, LA 70002 (504) 586-2769
458 Metairie Rd.; Metairie, LA 70005 (504) 586-2726

2316 Manhattan Blvd.; Harvey, LA 70058 (504) 586-2639
1801 E. Judge Perez, Chalmette, LA 70043  (504) 569-1900
8216 W. Judge Perez, Chalmette, LA 70043  (504) 561-1300
201 Huey P Long Ave., Gretna, LA 70056  (504) 544-5599

101 Manhattan Blvd., Bldg, F-100, Harvey, LA 70058  (504) 544-6350
3410 Williams Blvd., Kenner, LA 70065 (504) 832-6722, (504) 565-3656

2626 N. Arnoult, Ste. 100, Metairie, LA  70002 
1825 Veterans Blvd., Metairie, LA 70005 (504) 841-2830
5001 Veterans Blvd., Metairie, LA  70006  (504) 539-7310

737 Terry Pkwy., Terrytown, LA 70056 (504) 561-6110
Standard Mortgage Corp. 110 Veterans Blvd., Ste. 140, Metairie, LA 70005 (504) 828-2990

7235 Jefferson Hwy., Baton Rouge, LA 70806 (225) 757-4453, (225) 757-4460
13906 Perkins Road, Baton Rouge, LA 70810  (225) 763-2000

Standard Mortgage Corp. 11616 Southfork Ave., Ste. 100, Baton Rouge, LA 70816 (225) 924-1900

St. Bernard

Gulf Coast Bank & Trust

St. Charles

St. Helena

Gulf Coast Bank & Trust

Standard Mortgage 

FBT Mortgage

Gulf Coast Bank & Trust
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Gulf Coast Bank & Trust 700 Canal Blvd., Ste. B, Thibodaux, LA 70301  (985) 446-3902
Regions 1980 West Main St., Lutcher, LA 70071 (225) 417-0220

Standard Mortgage Corp. 11616 Southfork Ave., Ste. 100, Baton Rouge, LA 70816 (225) 924-1900

Regions 110 Belle Terre Blvd., Laplace, LA 70068 (985) 248-0800
Standard Mortgage 7051 Veterans Memorial Blvd., #404, Metairie, LA  70002 – (504) 206-3813

Standard Mortgage Corp. 1819 W. Pinhook, Ste. 110, Lafayette, LA 70518 (337) 362-0102

Standard Mortgage Corp. 1819 W. Pinhook, Ste. 110, Lafayette, LA 70518 (337) 362-0102

FBT Mortgage 118 Lake Drive, Covington, LA 70433  (985) 249-6750
228 Progressive Blvd., Ste. 203, Houma, LA 70360 (985) 709-1828

700 Canal Blvd., Ste. B, Thibodaux, LA 70301  (985) 446-3902
143 Laura, Thibodaux, LA 70301 (985) 446-3902

1200 Brasher Ave., Morgan City, LA 70380 (985) 383-9730
1504 Hospital Ave., Franklin, LA 70538 (337) 346-4000

Standard Mortgage Corp. 1819 W. Pinhook, Ste. 110, Lafayette, LA 70518 (337) 362-0102

Bank of England 2800 Gause Blvd. E., Suite A, Slidell, LA 70461  (985) 718-3690
801 Girod St.,Suite A, Mandeville, LA 70448 (985) 612-1900

515 North Causeway Blvd, Building 2, Mandeville, LA 70448 (985) 612-7812 
DSLD Mortgage LLC 70325 Highway 1077, Ste. 101A, Covington, LA 70433 (985) 974-0446

2316 Manhattan Blvd.; Harvey, LA 70058 (504) 586-2639
2055 E. Gause Blvd., Ste. 200; Slidell, LA 70461 (985) 249-6768

Geneva Financial 180 S. Arizona Ave Ste 310 Chandler, AZ 85225 (504) 270-2783
GMFS Mortgage 119 Terra Bella Blvd., Covington, LA 70433 (985) 231-5190

423 E. Boston Street, Covington, LA 70433  (985) 646-6530
1110 Hwy. 190, Covington, LA 70433 (985) 898-3900

300 W. Morris Ave., Hammond, LA 70403 (985) 249-7272
3916 Hwy. 22, Mandeville, LA 70471 (985) 249-7240

St. Tammany

St. James

Gulf Coast Bank & Trust

Regions 

St. John the Baptist

St. Landry

St. Martin

St. Mary

St. Tammany

Gulf Coast Bank & Trust

Cross Country Mortgage

FBT Mortgage
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4565 LaSalle St., Mandeville, LA. 70471  (985) 249-7275
1131 N. Causeway Blvd., Ste. 216, Mandeville, LA 70471 
1900 Oak Harbor Blvd., Slidell, LA 70460 (985) 646-6500

Lower, LLC 1403 Metro Drive, Suite D, Alexandria, LA 71303  (318) 442-9414 



Mortgage Revenue Bond Lender List
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46 Louis Prima Drive, Ste. A, Covington, LA 70433
1310 Brownswitch Rd., Ste. B, Slidell, LA 70461  (985) 214-7031

100 Lake Dr., Covington, LA 70433 (985 327-1250
69360 Highway 21, Covington, LA 70433 (985) 327-1270

1253 Gause Blvd., Slidell, LA 70458 (985) 326-2520
1901 North Causeway Blvd., Mandeville, LA 70471 (985) 629-5500

1401 Gause Blvd., Slidell, LA 70458 (985) 847-0570
110 Veterans Blvd., Ste. 140, Metairie, LA 70005 (504) 828-2990

The First Bank 2909 Hwy 190, Mandeville, LA 70471 (985) 629-1300
Union Home Mortgage 2990 Gause Blvd. E., Suite B, Slidell, LA 70461 (985) 243-2794

1320 S. Morrison Blvd., Hammond, LA 70403  (985) 318-3210
31579 Hwy. 22; Springfield, LA 70462 (225) 395-2909

423 E. Boston Street, Covington, LA 70433  (985) 646-6530
1110 Hwy. 190, Covington, LA 70433 (985) 898-3900

200 S. Range Ave., Ste. B & C, Denham Springs, LA 70726  (225) 231-1809
1501B Derek Dr., Hammond, LA 70403 (985) 345-4535

300 W. Morris Ave., Hammond, LA 70403  (985) 249-7272
1131 N. Causeway Blvd., Ste. 216, Mandeville, LA 70471 

3916 Hwy. 22, Mandeville, LA 70471 (985) 249-7240
4565 LaSalle St., Mandeville, LA. 70471  (985) 249-7275

Sabine

PrimeLending

Regions 

Standard Mortgage Corp.

FBT Mortgage

Gulf Coast Bank & Trust

St. Tammany
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Lower , LLC 1403 Metro Drive, Suite D, Alexandria, LA 71303  (318) 442-9414 
1180 Roma Ave., Hammond, LA 70403 (985) 365-1020

1500 Southwest Railroad Ave., Hammond, LA  70403 (985) 365-1040
755 West Oak St., Amite, LA 70422 (985) 747-4480

301 West Pine St., Ponchatoula, LA 70454 (985) 321-1980

11616 Southfork Ave., Ste. 100, Baton Rouge, LA 70816 (225) 924-1900
1401 Gause Blvd., Slidell, LA 70458 (985) 847-0570

Sun West Mortgage Company, Inc. 114 SW Railroad Avenue , Hammond, LA 70403 (800) 453-7884 Ext. 89837
The First Bank 1300 West Morris Avenue, LA 70403  (985) 273-3307

Standard Mortgage 425 Ashley Ridge Blvd., Ste. 102, Shreveport, LA 71106 (318) 869-4444

Assurance Financial Group 1227 Saint Charles Street, Suite B, Houma, LA 70360 (985) 868-7554
Gulf Coast Bank & Trust 700 Canal Blvd., Ste. B, Thibodaux, LA 70301  (985) 446-3902

Loan Depot 1937 Perkins Rd., Baton Rouge, LA 70808  (888) 983-3240
725 Barrow St., Houma, LA 70360 (985) 274-6640

1250 St. Charles St., Houma, LA 70360 (985) 274-6620
1830 Martin Luther King Blvd., Houma, LA 70360 (985) 274-6680

Standard Mortgage Corp. 1819 W. Pinhook, Ste. 110, Lafayette, LA 70518 (337) 362-0102

Standard Mortgage 425 Ashley Ridge Blvd., Ste. 102, Shreveport, LA 71106 (318) 869-4444

Standard Mortgage Corp. 1819 W. Pinhook, Ste. 110, Lafayette, LA 70518 (337) 362-0102

First Federal Bank of Louisiana 3305 LA Hwy 28 East, Pineville, LA 71360 (318) 443-7400
Lower , LLC 1403 Metro Drive, Suite D, Alexandria, LA 71303  (318) 442-9414 

1412 Centre Court Dr, Ste. 101, Alexandria, LA 71301 (318) 561-4000
3120 Hwy 28 East, Pineville, LA 71360  (318)561-4000

Standard Mortgage Corp. 1819 W. Pinhook, Ste. 110, Lafayette, LA 70518 (337) 362-0102

1401 Gause Blvd., Slidell, LA 70458 (985) 847-0570

Sabine

Standard Mortgage Corp.

Regions 

Terrebonne

Union

Vermilion

Vernon

Regions 

Red River Bank

Standard Mortgage Corp.

Washington

Tangipahoa

Tensas
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110 Veterans Blvd., Ste. 140, Metairie, LA 70005 (504) 828-2990

200 Homer Rd., Minden, LA 71055 (318) 299-6530
124 North Main St., Springhill, LA 71075 (318) 539-3535

Standard Mortgage 425 Ashley Ridge Blvd., Ste. 102, Shreveport, LA 71106 (318) 869-4444

FBT Mortgage 8383 Jefferson Hwy., Baton Rouge, LA 70809  (225) 925-3014
Guild Mortgage Company, LLC 17425 Jefferson Hwy Suite D, Baton Rouge, LA 70817, (225) 454-2002 (225) 614-3988

7235 Jefferson Hwy., Baton Rouge, LA 70806 (225) 757-4453, (225) 757-4460
13906 Perkins Road, Baton Rouge, LA 70810  (225) 763-2000

Regions 

Standard Mortgage Corp.

Webster

West Baton Rouge

Gulf Coast Bank & Trust
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9400 Old Hammond Hwy., Baton Rouge, LA 70809  (225) 923-0232
14545 Wax Road, Central, LA 70809  (225)215-4441

Standard Mortgage Corp. 11616 Southfork Ave., Ste. 100, Baton Rouge, LA 70816 (225) 924-1900

Regions 100 North Horner St., Oak Grove, LA 71263 (318) 490-4430
Standard Mortgage 425 Ashley Ridge Blvd., Ste. 102, Shreveport, LA 71106 (318) 869-4444

7235 Jefferson Hwy., Baton Rouge, LA 70806 (225) 757-4453, (225) 757-4460
13906 Perkins Road, Baton Rouge, LA 70810  (225) 763-2000

Standard Mortgage Corp. 11616 Southfork Ave., Ste. 100, Baton Rouge, LA 70816 (225) 924-1900

1412 Centre Court Dr, Ste. 101, Alexandria, LA 71301 (318) 561-4000
3120 Hwy 28 East, Pineville, LA 71360  (318)561-4000

Standard Mortgage 425 Ashley Ridge Blvd., Ste. 102, Shreveport, LA 71106 (318) 869-4444

West Baton Rouge

West Carroll

West Feliciana

Winn

Red River Bank

Gulf Coast Bank & Trust

Red River Bank
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Acopia, LLC 115 Laurel Park Cove, Suites 201 & 206, Flowood, MS 39232 (601) 503-0069, (678) 521-3110
AmCap Home Loans 999 Bellaire Boulevard, ste 700 Houston, TX 77036 (844)692-6227

1212 CJ Langley Rd., Dequincy, LA 70633 (337) 580-5020
900 S. College Rd., Ste 106, Lafayette, LA 70503 (337) 580-5020

16044 Highway 73, Building 107, Prairieville, LA 70769 (225) 239-7166
670 Albemarle Drive, Suite 101, Shreveport, LA 71106 (318) 317-3467

9029 Jefferson Hwy., Baton Rouge, LA 70809  (225) 448-2680
1215 Camellia Boulevard, Lafayette, LA 70508 (337) 981-9322

1215 Cypress Street, Suite 3, West Monroe, LA 71291 (318) 812-0022
1227 Saint Charles Street, Suite B, Houma, LA 70360 (985) 868-7554

Bank & Trust 4716 Jackson Street, Alexandria, LA 71303 (318) 483-9900
Caliber Home Loans 4979 Bluebonnet Blvd Ste B, Baton Rouge, LA  70809 (800) 401-6587

120 W. Arkansas Ave., Vivian, LA 71082 (318) 375-3217
6330 Youree Drive, Shreveport, LA 71105 (318) 629-3217

5755 North Market Street, Shreveport, LA 71107 (318) 309-0119
110 Highway 1 North, Oil City, LA 71061 (318) 995-6000

4699 Hwy 80, Haughton, LA 71037 (318) 824-7400
623 Kingston Road, Benton, LA (318) 935-0901

7607 Fern Ave., Shreveport, LA 71105 (318) 629-7800

CrossCountry Mortgage 801 Girod Street, Mandeville, LA 70448  (877) 351-3400
7660 Pecue Lane, Ste. 300, Baton Rouge, LA 70809 (225) 224-3866

70325 Highway 1077, Ste. 101A, Covington, LA 70433 (985) 974-0446
603 Silverstone Road, Ste. 103, Lafayette, LA 70508 (225) 224-3866

203 West 11th Street, Lake Charles, LA 70601 (225) 224-3866
Eustis Mortgage 798 S. Rampart New Orleans, La 70113 (504) 586-0075

4201 Spring Valley Road, Suite 1450, Dallas, Texas 75244 (972) 447-5748
202 N. Washinton Ave., Suite 110, El Dorado, AR 71730 (870) 224-0483

Geneva Financial 180 S. Arizona Ave Ste 310 Chandler, AZ 85225 (504) 270-2783
Goldwater Bank 2525 East Camelback Road Phoenix, AZ 85016 (480) 281-8200

Guild Mortgage Company, LLC 17425 Jefferson Hwy Suite D, Baton Rouge, LA 70817, (225) 454-2002 (225) 614-3988
LHM Financial 1340 Poydras St., ste. 1460 New Orleans, LA 70113 (504) 977-6171

ALL PARISHES

American Pacific Mortgage Corporation

ALL PARISHES

Assurance Financial Group

DSLD Mortgage LLC

Everett Financial, Inc. dba Supreme Lending

Citizens Bank & Trust
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Loan Depot 1937 Perkins Rd., Baton Rouge, LA 70808  (888) 983-3240
Loan Simple 11420 Airline Hwy Stes: 102, 105, Baton Rouge, LA 70816 (888) 351-4333

Movement Mortgage 3525 N. Causeway, ste 101 Metairie, LA 70

Panorama Mortgage Group, LLC 6111 S. Buffalo Dr., Suite 240, Las Vegas, NV 89113 (702) 588-5430
8376 Hwy 51 N, Millington, TN 38053 (901)872-2265

8370 Hwy 51 N, Ste. 107, Millington, TN 38053 (901)872-8571
279 Market Blvd., Collerville TN 38017 (901) 854-7383
9105 Barret Rd., Millington, TN 38053 (901) 829-4211

70 Mueller Brass Rd., Covington, TN 38019 (901) 475-6680
101 E. Pleasant Ave., Covington, TN 38019 (901) 475-0405

11529 Hwy 51 S, Atoka, TN 38004 (901) 840-1911
8673 Rosemark Rd., Millington, TN 38053 (901) 829-0066

3535 Austin Peay Hwy, Memphis, TN 38128 (901) 505-6990
5340 Airline Rd., Arlington, TN 38002 (901) 472-6433

Planet Home Lending 2900 Westfork Drive, ste 401 Baton Rouge, LA (866) 882-8187
Primary Residential Mortgage 8480 Bluebonnet Blvd, Ste B Baton Rouge, LA 70810 (225) 300-8895

PrimeLending 4992 Bluebonnet Blvd., #A, Baton Rouge, LA 70809  (225)614-9470
916 South Burnside Ave., Gonzales, LA 70737 (225) 621-7214
508 North Airline Hwy., Gonzales, LA 70737 (225) 644-1100
17637 Airline Hwy., Prairieville, LA 70769 (225) 744-4349

3201 Monroe Hwy., Pineville, LA 71360 (318) 545-8200
2569 Viking Dr., Bossier City, LA 71111 (318) 415-6070

2948 East Texas St., Bossier City, LA 71111 (318) 415-6250
1751 Line Ave., Shreveport, LA 71101 (318)415-6100

6602 Youree Dr., Shreveport, LA 71105 (318) 415-6200

4740 Line Ave., Shreveport, LA 71106 (318) 415-6280
1633 North Market St., Shreveport, LA 71107 (318) 415-6220

5824 Hearne Ave., Shreveport, LA 71108 (318) 415-6160
8350 Millicent Way, Shreveport, LA 71115 (318) 415-6340

2559 Bert Kouns Industrial Loop, Shreveport, LA 71118 (318) 415-6310
6800 Pines Rd., Shreveport, LA 71129 (318) 415-6370

Regions 

Patriot Bank

ALL PARISHES

ALL PARISHES
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4919 Main St., Zachary, LA 70791 (225) 286-2810
400 Convention St., Suite 100, Baton Rouge, LA 70802 (225) 388-2590

5950 Plank Rd., Baton Rouge, LA 70805 (225) 228-7700
7265 Florida Blvd., Baton Rouge, LA 70806 (225) 228-7680
3003 College Dr., Baton Rouge, LA 70808 (225) 364-3550

7777 Jefferson Hwy., Baton Rouge, LA 70809 (225) 228-7640
5111 Essen Ln., Baton Rouge, LA 70809 (225) 228-7620
7945 Bluebonnet Blvd., Baton Rouge, LA (225) 400-6820

8756 Siegen Ln., Baton Rouge, LA (225) 364-3540
11880 Greenwell Springs Rd., Baton Rouge, LA 70814 (225) 400-6820

10150 Coursey Blvd., Baton Rouge, LA 70813 (225) 228-7660
2121 O'Neal Ln., Baton Rouge, LA 70816 (225) 400-6850

3121 South Sherwood Forest Blvd., Baton Rouge, LA 70816 (225) 400-6900
6350 Jones Creek Rd., Baton Rouge, LA 70817 (225) 400-6920

734 South Lewis St., New Iberia, LA 70560 (337) 608-7650
317 North Lewis St., New Iberia, LA 70563 (337) 608-7690

3525 North Causeway Blvd., Metairie, LA 70002 (504) 513-7040
2030 Metairie Rd., Metairie, LA 70005 (504) 513-7100

4400 Veterans Blvd., Metairie, LA 70006 (504) 605-6820
313 Westbank Expressway, Gretna, LA 70053 (504) 777-7820

101 Wall Blvd., Gretna, LA 70056 (504) 513-7150
1749 Manhattan Blvd., Harvey, LA 70058 (504) 513-7220
3525 Williams Blvd., Kenner, LA 70065 (504) 904-7150
2098 Barataria Blvd., Marrero, LA 70072 (504) 777-7960

900 Westbank Expressway, Westwego, LA 70094 (504)513-7130
840 South Clearview Pkwy., Harahan, LA 70123 (504) 513-7110

2901 Johnston St., Lafayette, LA 70503 (337) 314-9140
1208 Albertson Pkwy., Broussard, LA 70518 (337) 714-7820

1001 Canal Blvd., Thibodaux, LA 70301 (985) 387-7940
16233 East Main St., Cut Off, LA 70345 (985) 632-2588

1317 North Trenton St., Ruston, LA 71270 (318) 514-7720
1509 South Range Ave., Denham Springs, LA 70726 (225) 243-9605

Regions 

ALL PARISHES
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2007 East Madison Ave., Bastrop, LA 71220 (318) 814-7870
5409 Tchoupitoulas St., New Orleans, LA 70115 (504) 513-7190

3836 Elysian Fields Ave., New Orleans, LA 70122 (504) 605-6620
114 West Robert E. Lee Blvd., New Orleans, LA 70124 (504) 605-6640

400 Poydras St., Suite 100, New Orleans, LA 70130 (504) 586-6200
1820 St. Charles Ave., Suite 100, New Orleans, LA 70130 (504) 513-7200

4626 General Degaulle Dr., New Orleans, LA 70131 (504) 605-6700
1900 North 18th St., Suite 100, Monroe, LA 71201 (318) 362-8220

601 Sterlington Rd., Monroe, LA 71203 (318) 509-7500
3204 Cypress St., West Monroe, LA 71291 (318) 509-7460
8018 Highway 23, Belle Chasse, LA 70037 (504) 605-6760
28526 Highway 23, Port Sulphur, LA 70083 (504) 605-6730
107 East Main St., New Roads, LA 70760 (225) 240-7920
1439 Centre Ct., Alexandria, LA 71301 (318) 427-3700

333 MacArthur Dr., Alexandria, LA 71303 (318) 545-8230
3101 Paris Rd., Chalmette, LA 70043 (504) 605-6800

1980 West Main St., Lutcher, LA 70071 (225) 417-0220
110 Belle Terre Blvd., Laplace, LA 70068 (985) 248-0800

1200 Brasher Ave., Morgan City, LA 70380 (985) 383-9730
1504 Hospital Ave., Franklin, LA 70538 (337) 346-4000

100 Lake Dr., Covington, LA 70433 (985 327-1250
69360 Highway 21, Covington, LA 70433 (985) 327-1270

1253 Gause Blvd., Slidell, LA 70458 (985) 326-2520
1901 North Causeway Blvd., Mandeville, LA 70471 (985) 629-5500

1180 Roma Ave., Hammond, LA 70403 (985) 365-1020
1500 Southwest Railroad Ave., Hammond, LA  70403 (985) 365-1040

755 West Oak St., Amite, LA 70422 (985) 747-4480
301 West Pine St., Ponchatoula, LA 70454 (985) 321-1980

725 Barrow St., Houma, LA 70360 (985) 274-6640
1250 St. Charles St., Houma, LA 70360 (985) 274-6620

1830 Martin Luther King Blvd., Houma, LA 70360 (985) 274-6680
200 Homer Rd., Minden, LA 71055 (318) 299-6530

ALL PARISHES

Regions 

Regions 
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124 North Main St., Springhill, LA 71075 (318) 539-3535
100 North Horner St., Oak Grove, LA 71263 (318) 490-4430

Security National Mortgage Company 13702 Coursey Blvd Ste 2, Baton Rouge, LA 70817 (844) 542-LOAN
1819 W. Pinhook, Ste. 110, Lafayette, LA 70518 (337) 362-0102

11616 Southfork Ave., Ste. 100, Baton Rouge, LA 70816 (225) 924-1900
425 Ashley Ridge Blvd., Ste. 102, Shreveport, LA 71106 (318) 869-4444

4051 Veterans Memorial, #404, Metairie, LA 70002 (504) 206-3813
11616 Southfork Ave., Ste. 100, Baton Rouge, LA 70816 (225) 924-1900

1819 W. Pinhook, Ste. 110, Lafayette, LA 70518 (337) 362-0102
110 Veterans Blvd., Ste. 140, Metairie, LA 70005 (504) 828-2990
701 Poydras St., Ste 300, New Orleans, LA 70139 (504) 569-3788

425 Ashley Ridge Blvd., Ste. 102, Shreveport, LA 71106 (318) 869-4444
1401 Gause Blvd., Slidell, LA 70458 (985) 847-0570

Supreme Lending 5050 Quorum Dr.Suite 500 Dallas, TX (469) 902-5300
1300 West Morris Avenue, LA 70403  (985) 273-3307
2909 Hwy 190, Mandeville, LA 70471 (985) 629-1300

1041 Veterans Blvd., Metairie, LA 70005 (504) 267-9570
9250 Siegen Lane, Baton Rouge, LA 70810 (225) 490-1577

13441 Tigerbend Road Stes D & E-1, Baton Rouge, LA 70817 (877) 846-4968
4012 Benton Road, Suite 102, Bossier City, LA 71111 (601) 914-2999

2990 Gause Blvd. E., Suite B, Slidell, LA 70461 (985) 243-2794

ALL PARISHES

Standard Mortgage Corp.

Union Home Mortgage

The First Bank 




